ZANCADAS SOLIDARIAS 2018

CLASIFICACION LOCALES MASCULINO

16 DICIEMBRE 2018

/ | ZANCADAS

HOYO

1

2 78
3 3
4 87
5 8
6 340
7 113
8 29
9 454
10 131
11 137
12 224
13 88
14 207
15 130
16 289
17 34
18 416
19 402
20 86
21 85
22 115
23 99
24 146
25 16
26 2
27 26
28 21
29 152
30 160
31 209
32 126
33 455
34 449
35 96
36 25
37 39
38 338
39 1
40 97
41 114
42 212
43 106
44 20
45 436
46 174
47 448
48 225
49 161
50 390
51 310
52 31
53 27

JESUS
SALVADOR
ALVARO
CARLOS
VICTOR
FRANCISCO
ALVARO
VICTOR
OSCAR
PABLO
JAVIER

LUIS MANUEL
FRAN
ANDRES
JOSE RAMON
DANIEL

RAUL

JAVIER

FRANCISCO JAVIER

JORGE
BORJA
JORGE

LUIS CARLOS
AITOR

JOSE
EDUARDO
RICARDO
FRANCISCO
DAVID

LUIS
FERMIN
ANGEL LUIS
ALFREDO
RAUL
CARLOS
MARCOS
ESTEBAN
FRANCISCO
VICENTE
LUIS JAVIER
JULIO
GONZALO
JUAN CARLOS
JAVIER
OSCAR
GUZMAN
VICTOR
DANIEL
LUIS
FERNANDO J.
FERNANDO
JAVIER
JAIME

RODRIGUEZ ESTEVEZ
LOPEZ DIAZ DE RADA
GARCIA-BLANES INGELMO
SANTOS PIRIZ

ESTEPA RODRIGUEZ
PACIOS MARTINEZ

PEREZ

MUNILLA RODRIGUEZ
GALLARDO PLAZA

SANTOS GARCIA DE LA RIVA

CASTRO JIMENEZ
FERREIRA GARCIA
ANGEL SOTO
ESPINOSA

SANTOS REMENTERIA
PEREZ

LUCIO MORENO
FUENTES
VELAZQUEZ DIAZ
GARCIA GARCIA
LOZANO RUIZ
CIANCAS DE HOYOS

DE LA ESCOSURA SANCHIDR

ANTIA MARTIN-CARRILLO
PEREZ

CAMACHO COLLADO
SASTRE MARTIN
COSTAS CARRO

JUAN LEGIDO

CAMACHO PORTERO
ZELADA GARCIA-DURAN
ALONSO DE LEON
GONZALEZ SALVADORES
HERNANDEZ SIGUENZA
CARMONA HORTA
MONTENEGRO LEAL
PACIOS HERRADON
PACIOS HERRADON
GRANDE DUQUE
OREJAS CAMARA
CIANCAS FUENTES
MURILLO

MOREJON VERDU
GUTIERREZ DE LA TORRE
SANZ GARCIA

AGUILAR

CABEZAS LOPEZ
FERREIRA BARRIENTOS
CAMACHO COLLADO
PELAEZ MARTINEZ
MUNOZ SAN ROQUE
ANDA ANSA

LOPEZ AGUILERA

HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE
HOMBRE

MAMNZIANARES

101

119
120
127
132
133
136
140
143
149
150
155
157
166
168
169
170
174

177
180
183
185
186

43:22
44:16
47:32
48:00
48:31
48:34
48:54
49:36
50:24
51:54
53:03
53:17
53:28
54:04
54:19
54:20
54:33
54:34
54:38
55:01
56:17
56:29
56:40
56:44
56:46
56:47
58:50
59:38
1:01:36
1:01:38
1:01:43
1:02:20
1:02:24
1:02:57
1:03:19
1:04:02
1:05:02
1:06:42
1:06:55
1:07:45
1:07:47
1:09:31
1:10:10
1:10:29
1:10:43
1:12:10
1:13:48
1:14:48
1:16:27
1:17:59
1:22:10
1:22:13

43:22
44:16
47:32
47:57
48:31
48:34
48:49
49:32
50:24
51:54
53:03
53:17
53:26
54:03
54:18
54:08
54:30
54:29
54:37
55:01
56:07
56:22
56:35
56:40
56:42
56:41
58:39
59:33
1:01:15
1:01:29
1:01:26
1:02:06
1:02:15
1:02:44
1:03:07
1:03:38
1:04:39
1:06:32
1:06:41
1:07:35
1:07:39
1:09:31
1:09:56
1:10:07
1:10:35
1:11:50
1:13:48
1:14:26
1:16:13
1:17:37
1:22:03
1:21:58

3:57
4:02
4:20
4:22
4:25
4:25
4:27
4:31
4:35
4:44
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:55
4:57
4:56
4:58
4:58
4:58
5:01
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:20
5:25
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:39
5:40
5:43
5:45
5:48
5:53
6:03
6:04
6:09
6:09
6:20
6:22
6:23
6:25
6:32
6:43
6:46
6:56
7:04
7:28
7:28

LOS NINOS

ADC HOYO
PIENSA EN VERDE
HOYOSEALS
HOYOSEALS
ALVARO PEREZ
ADC HOYO.

HOYOSEALS
PERLAS TRIATHLON COLN

FRAN ANGEL SOTO
HOYO SEALS
HOYOSEALS

ADC HOYO
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROz#

PIENSA EN VERDE
PIENSA EN VERDE
PATICULAR

ADCHOYO
ADC HOYO
ADC HOYO
ADC HOYO
OHANA TRITORRE

ADC

HOYO SEALS
HOYOSEALS
ADC HOYO

PARTICULAR

ADC HOYO

FERNY'S

ADC HOYO
ADC HOYO
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